
Thanks so much for joining us tonight!  

 
 
 
 
 
 
Our staff would love to connect with you more in the 
coming weeks about all the amazing things happening in 
our church and answer any questions you might have. 
Below are some contacts for areas of interest: 
 
Alpha at Oceanside 
Consider life’s big questions over dinner and discussion! 
Alpha Directors Wayne & Mary Stokes: 
alpha@oceansidecc.ca 
 
Kids at Oceanside 
Kids Directors Erin West and Ellie Jones: 
kids@oceansidecc.ca 
 
Young Adults at Oceanside 
Ministry Associate Kyle Lynch: kyle@oceansidecc.ca 
 
Youth at Oceanside 
Youth Director Dhiya Joseph: dhiya@oceansidecc.ca 
 
Life Groups 
Associate Pastor Lydia Collin: lydia@oceansidecc.ca 
 
Need Prayer? 
Join us Tuesdays 10am-12 (re-starting Jan. 15). 
Email: prayer@oceansidecc.ca 
 
Merry Christmas!  
Joseph & Hannah Dutko 
Lead Pastors 
joseph@oceansidecc.ca; hannah@oceansidecc.ca 
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Welcome!  

We’re glad you’ve chosen to 
spend this special night with us as 
we celebrate the beauty, wonder, 
and good news of the Christmas 

story! 
 
 

If you’re looking for a church home, we’d love to have you join 
us as we explore together what it means to follow Jesus in 

today’s world. Below are some ways you can get in touch with us 
and stay up to date with what’s happening here at Oceanside.  

 

E-Newsletter: Stay Informed! 
Sign up at our website or Facebook page, or fill out a 

connection card and check the box. 
 
Facebook 
www.facebook.com/oceansidecc 
Like us on Facebook to stay connected with the latest! 
 
 
Church App 
Give, listen to sermons, and more! 
Search “Oceanside Community Church” on your device 
 
 
Need Prayer? 
We want to pray for you! Fill in a prayer card, submit online, 

email prayer@oceansidecc.ca, or call Sue at 954-5211. 
 
Giving Options 
1. Online: on our website giving page 
2. Mobile: through the church app and/or Pushpay app 
3. Text: “oceansidecc” to 77977 (msg & data rates apply) 
4. Envelope: drop in giving box in the back 
 
Sunday Services 
Every Sunday, 10am. 
Kids’ church during the message. 

Staying Connected at Oceanside  

Visit www.oceansidecommunitychurch.ca for all the latest 

 
 
Prelude 
 
Welcome 
 
Opening Reading and Prayer  Psalm 96 
 
Joy to the World 
 
Angels From the Realms of Glory 
 
Readings & Lighting of Christ Candle  
Isaiah 9:2-3, 6-7; Hebrews 1:1-4; John 1:1-5, 14 
 
Come Thou Long Expected Jesus 
 
It Came Upon a Midnight Clear 
 
Greeting and Announcements 
 
Kids Activity and Gifts    
(Kids: please come up front!) 
 
Scripture Reading    Philippians 2:6-11 
 
Message: “What Comes Down . . . Must Go Up” 
 
Song Special: O Holy Night 
 
Lighting of Candles with Singing 
 
Silent Night 
 
Closing Prayer/Benediction   
 
Go Tell It On the Mountain! 
 

 

Christmas Eve Worship 


